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HMK VAST 08X12MM G3/8 Bl MET
AKS

Product Images



https://www.qplus.nl/svk81238i.html

Additional Information

EAN Code

Artikelnummer

Diameter

Draadmaat 1

Draadsoort 1

Vorm

8719426649930

SVK81238I

12mm

3/8"

BSPP

Vast

https://www.qgplus.nl/svk81238i.html
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